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Where will your

What counts as a “good” score for college entrance? Well, it all depends on where you want to go. Check out this
sample list of schools across the nation.*

School Name

Ambherst College
Arizona State University
Brown University

California Institute of
Technology

California State University,
Stanislaus

Colorado State University

Columbia University

Cornell University

Dartmouth College

Duke University

Flagler College

Harvard College

Hollins University

James Madison University

Johns Hopkins University
Louisiana State University

Marist College

Marquette University

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Pomona College
Princeton University

Rice University

SAT
Scores”

1500
1220
1510

1565

995

1215

1525

1470

1500

1505

130

1535

1150

1205

1525
195

1235

1265

1540

1505
1535

1520

ACT
Scores™

33
26
33

35

25

33

32

32

33

24

34

24

25

33
26
26

27

34

33
33

34

Admit
Rate

14%
83%
9%

9%

71%

81%

7%

15%

12%

12%

50%

6%

57%

73%

13%
77%

45%

74%

8%

12%
7%

16%

SAT | ACT

take you?

School Name

Sonoma State University
Spelman College
Stanford University

Suffolk University

Swarthmore College

Tufts University

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Coast Guard
Academy

United States Merchant Marine
Academy

United States Military Academy

University of California,
Berkeley

University of California,
Los Angeles

University of Chicago

University of North Carolina at
Asheville

University of Notre Dame
University of Pennsylvania

University of Southern
California

University of Tampa

Washington University in St.
Louis

Wesleyan University
Williams College

Yale University

SAT ACT Admit
Scores” Scores™ Rate
1070 22 77%
1095 22 48%
1525 33 5%
100 23 82%
1490 32 17%
1495 32 16%
1375 31 17%
1335 29 18%
1335 28 22%
1355 29 10%
1425 31 16%
1380 29 17%
1545 34 8%
1220 26 79%
1480 33 20%
1505 33 10%
1445 32 18%
155 24 51%
1525 33 17%
mo 22 42%
1485 33 18%
1535 33 6%

*SAT and ACT scores are provided by the schools featured. These scores are representative of the 50th percentile who enrolled in the college. Students within a wide range of scores have received
admissions to these schools based on their entire application package. Contact the school for more specific information. **SAT scores are reported in the new SAT scoring based on the College Board
concordance charts published on 5/9/2016. ***ACT scores are self-reported Fall 2015 score data from schools featured.



Better Scores Can Earn You Big Awards
Higher scores often lead to more scholarship dollars, which means more options for you. Check out this sample
list of merit-based scholarships.* Our proven test prep will help you get your best scores.

Average merit award Minimum SAT score to Minimum ACT score to

School Name per student qualify for merit aid™ qualify for merit aid
Adelphi University $14,907 1050 22
Baylor University $11,445 1000 21
Centenary College of Louisiana $11,194 1070 23
Chatham University $16,848 810 16
College of St. Benedict/Saint John’s $15,288 930 20
University

Dickinson College $16,952 1350 31
Florida Southern College $7,636 1000 21
Juniata College $15,353 1000 21
Quinnipiac University $17,000 1100 25
Saint Louis University $16,794 1070 23
Santa Clara University $18,264 1380 31
Texas Christian University $16,326 1230 28
Trinity Christian College $8,092 940 20
University of Maine $10,800 1100 24
University of North Carolina, Charlotte $16,455 1270 29
Ursuline College $7,337 900 19
Wesleyan College $11,456 1000 20

*Merit award data for qualifying individuals self-reported from schools and represents data during the 2015-16 school year. **SAT scores are reflective of the Critical Reading and Math scores.

Don’t see your dream school? Check out our online school search feature and popular ranking lists, and create
your own top picks list at PrincetonReview.com/CollegeSearch. Select by college name, location and major—
or even best college radio station, quality of life and classroom experience. The Princeton Review can help you
choose the best schools to fit your overall objectives and ensure your college success.

Go to PrincetonReview.com/FreePracticeTest
to try a free SAT or ACT practice test
and see how you score.
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