

Where will your scores take you?

What counts as a "good" score for college entrance? Well, it all depends on where you want to go. Check out this sample list of schools across the nation.*

School Name	SAT Scores	ACT Scores***	Admit Rate	School Name	SAT Scores"	ACT Scores***	Admit Rate
Amherst College	1500	33	14%	Sonoma State University	1070	22	77%
Arizona State University	1220	26	83%	Spelman College	1095	22	48%
Brown University	1510	33	9%	Stanford University	1525	33	5%
California Institute of Technology	1565	35	9%	Suffolk University	1100	23	82%
California State University, Stanislaus	995	19	71%	Swarthmore College	1490	32	17%
Colorado State University	1215	25	81%	Tufts University	1495	32	16%
Columbia University	1525	33	7%	United States Air Force Academy	1375	31	17%
Cornell University	1470	32	15%	United States Coast Guard Academy	1335	29	18%
Dartmouth College	1500	32	12%	United States Merchant Marine Academy	1335	28	22%
Duke University	1505	33	12%	United States Military Academy	1355	29	10%
Flagler College	1130	24	50%	University of California, Berkeley	1425	31	16%
Harvard College	1535	34	6%	University of California, Los Angeles	1380	29	17%
Hollins University	1150	24	57%	University of Chicago	1545	34	8%
James Madison University	1205	25	73%	University of North Carolina at Asheville	1220	26	79%
Johns Hopkins University	1525	33	13%	University of Notre Dame	1480	33	20%
Louisiana State University	1195	26	77%	University of Pennsylvania	1505	33	10%
Marist College	1235	26	45%	University of Southern California	1445	32	18%
Marquette University	1265	27	74%	University of Tampa	1155	24	51%
Massachusetts Institute of Technology	1540	34	8%	Washington University in St. Louis	1525	33	17%
Pomona College	1505	33	12%	Wesleyan University	1110	22	42%
Princeton University	1535	33	7%	Williams College	1485	33	18%
Rice University	1520	34	16%	Yale University	1535	33	6%

^{*}SAT and ACT scores are provided by the schools featured. These scores are representative of the 50th percentile who enrolled in the college. Students within a wide range of scores have received admissions to these schools based on their entire application package. Contact the school for more specific information. **SAT scores are reported in the new SAT scoring based on the College Board concordance charts published on 5/9/2016. ***ACT scores are self-reported Fall 2015 score data from schools featured.

Better Scores Can Earn You Big Awards

Higher scores often lead to more scholarship dollars, which means more options for you. Check out this sample list of merit-based scholarships.* Our proven test prep will help you get your best scores.

School Name	Average merit award per student	Minimum SAT score to qualify for merit aid"	Minimum ACT score to qualify for merit aid
Adelphi University	\$14,907	1050	22
Baylor University	\$11,445	1000	21
Centenary College of Louisiana	\$11,194	1070	23
Chatham University	\$16,848	810	16
College of St. Benedict/Saint John's University	\$15,288	930	20
Dickinson College	\$16,952	1350	31
Florida Southern College	\$7,636	1000	21
Juniata College	\$15,353	1000	21
Quinnipiac University	\$17,000	1100	25
Saint Louis University	\$16,794	1070	23
Santa Clara University	\$18,264	1380	31
Texas Christian University	\$16,326	1230	28
Trinity Christian College	\$8,092	940	20
University of Maine	\$10,800	1100	24
University of North Carolina, Charlotte	\$16,455	1270	29
Ursuline College	\$7,337	900	19
Wesleyan College	\$11,456	1000	20

^{*}Merit award data for qualifying individuals self-reported from schools and represents data during the 2015-16 school year. **SAT scores are reflective of the Critical Reading and Math scores.

Don't see your dream school? Check out our online school search feature and popular ranking lists, and create your own top picks list at **PrincetonReview.com/CollegeSearch**. Select by college name, location and major—or even best college radio station, quality of life and classroom experience. The Princeton Review can help you choose the best schools to fit your overall objectives and ensure your college success.







